7° ARROYADA TRAIL

TRAIL CORTO
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

POS. P.CAT. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria Club POBLACION META
1 1 224 Erik Perez Rodriguez SENIOR Masculino SS.REYES-C.MENORCA 01:00:05
2 1 199 Rubén Martin Martin MASTER C Masculino 01:10:00
3 1 106 Ernesto Aranda Del Caz MASTER A Masculino \?EEEAFEUONL’I\JSRS 01:10:04
4 1 262 Angel Vicente Ferrero MASTER B Masculino 01:10:43
5 1 164  Mario Gonzélez Ortega MASTER D Masculino 01:11:10
6 2 257  Adolfo Valentin Ferndandez MASTER D Masculino C.D. TRIATLON PISUERGA 01:11:16
7 2 145  Mario Fortuna Concejo  MASTERC Masculino [ nE 0 N ING CHUPI 01:11:39
8 2 203 Francisco Martinez Diz SENIOR Masculino 01:11:42
9 3 185  Eduardo Jorge Martin SENIOR Masculino SOLORUNNERS 01:12:15
10 2 136 Mario Dominguez Vega MASTER A Masculino CLUB ATLETISMO ARROYO 01:12:39

: Hernandez : C.D.SOLORUNNERS 1.
11 3 174 Pablo Francisco Gutiérrez MASTER C Masculino VALLADOLID 01:12:53
12 4 201 Gustavo Martin Sen MASTER C Masculino \C/AIDI_‘EEDI‘gﬁLSNNERS 01:13:00
13 3 236 César Rodriguez Lopez ~ MASTER D Masculino %ER&RI'AAIII:I S 01:13:30
14 4 177  Juan Manuel Herrero Garcia SENIOR Masculino LIONS OCR 01:14:05
15 2 197  Jesus Javier Martin Diente MASTER B Masculino \C/ADL'EEDLSSBNNERS 01:14:43
16 3 191 Juanjo Lopez Escudero MASTER A Masculino %EMMO%QK‘ANERA 01:15:00
17 5 148  Jesus Gallego Lorenzo SENIOR Masculino LA RAYA TRAIL ALCARNICES 01:16:18
18 4 222 César Pérez Pérez MASTER D Masculino 01:17:02
19 6 188 Mario Largo Barrientos SENIOR Masculino 01:17:53
20 3 255 Raul Sastre Gago MASTER B Masculino ~ SHEBLARAYATRAIL 01:17:54
21 5 171 Jorge Gutierrez MASTER C Masculino 01:18:44
22 6 102  Roberto Alonso Vega MASTER C Masculino CASTILLA CC 01:18:59
23 5 156 Cesar Garrote Martin MASTER D Masculino \C/EL?_XE%TPDNNERS 01:19:19
24 7 198 Antonio Martin Herrero MASTER C Masculino ZICLON 01:19:19
25 7 117 Aitor Calleja SENIOR Masculino ATLETISMO LEGANES 01:19:51
26 8 261  Carlosjesus  VerdugoFalcon  MASTER C Masculino Oy UkoA 01:20:07
27 8 249  Javier Sanchez Galende  SENIOR Masculino SOLORUNNERS 01:20:08
28 9 230  Juan Bautista Ramos Palenzuela SENIOR Masculino 01:20:09
29 9 207 Marco Antonio  Miguel Gordillo  MASTER CMasculino G0 PObORUNNERS 01:20:14
30 10 150  Abilio Garces Moran MASTER C Masculino HDK 01:21:32
31 6 132 Luis Angel Diez Molina MASTER D Masculino 01:21:54
32 10 131 Luis Diez Garcia SENIOR Masculino 01:21:56
33 7 192  José Eugenio Lopez Garcia MASTER D Masculino TROTAPINARES 01:22:23
: Del Barrio . 9.
34 11 127 Jose Maria Gonzalez MASTER C Masculino 01:22:23
35 12 214  Fernando Ortega Placer MASTER C Masculino 01:22:40
36 1 200 Clara Martin Mayordomo SENIOR Femenino 01:22:43
37 13 163  Jose David Gonzalez Martin MASTER C Masculino 01:22:45
38 4 152 César Garcia Bartolomé  MASTER B Masculino 01:23:07
39 4 248 Diego Sanchez Blanca MASTER A Masculino 01:23:22
40 8 111 Francisco Javier Ballesteros Gémez MASTER D Masculino 01:23:37
41 " 251  Jorge Sanchez Prevost SENIOR Masculino INDEPENDIENTE 01:23:39
42 2 115  Inés Blazquez SENIOR Femenino INDEPENDIENTE 01:23:40
43 14 180  Jesus Ignacio Iglesias Botran MASTER C Masculino 01:23:44
44 12 234 Francisco Javier Rico SENIOR Masculino 01:24:10
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Julio
Martin
Roi
Tomas
Loles

Alfonso

Fernando
Rubén
Alberto
Pedro Raul
Fernando
Emilio
Alvaro
Francisco
Federico

Elena

Carlos

José Manuel
Luis Alfonso
Josito

Oscar
Ricardo
Sergio
Roberto
Juan Carlos
Diego

Ines

Mario
Nerea

Raul

Esther Maria
Pablo

Rut

Barrie
Cristina
Pedro
Enrique
Victor
Daniel

Nora

David

Jose Antonio
Patricia

Jose Vicente
Manuel

Mariola

Hernandez
Castrillejo

Gago Rodriguez
Martinez Barrio

Diez De La Fuente

Olivera Cabo

Fernandez De La
Cruz

De Blas Mendoza
Calvo Bautista
Lazaro

Vaquero Ulloa
Villarejo Gomez
Salas Gonzalez

Manso Santamaria

Ordax Duque
Inestal Maldonad

Calvo Ortega

MASTER D Masculino

MASTER E Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

MASTER A Masculino
MASTER C Femenino

MASTER E Masculino

MASTER A Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER D Masculino
MASTER D Masculino
MASTER D Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

MASTER B Masculino
o SENIOR Masculino

MASTER A Femenino

Baruque Rodriguez MASTER A Masculino

Andrés Merino
Iglesias Recio
Cano Redondo

MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER D Masculino

Méndez San Frutos MASTER A Masculino

Arce
Real Bazaco
Palomino Plaza

De La Rosa Martin

Giralda Blanco
Alvarez Guillen
Garcia Herrero
Gonzalez Velasco

MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER D Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
MASTER D Masculino
SENIOR Femenino

Fernandez Moyano SENIOR Masculino

Gomez Perez
Perucha Garcia

Rodriguez Quintas

Hobbs

Valles Velazquez
Yuste Garcia
Mulas Garcia
Juan Juan

Gordoncillo Pastor

Nieto Aguado

Illana Toribios

Abellan Lopez
Perez Gabriel
Escudero Martin
Losa

Dominguez

SENIOR Femenino
MASTER C Masculino

MASTER C Femenino

MASTER E Masculino
MASTER D Femenino
MASTER D Masculino
MASTER D Masculino
MASTER D Masculino
MASTER C Masculino

SENIOR Femenino

SENIOR Masculino

MASTER B Masculino
SENIOR Femenino

MASTER D Masculino
MASTER B Masculino

MASTER C Femenino

AVIS.TARDIS

AVIS.TARDIS
TRAILPUNKS

SOTOVERDE RUNNING
AVIS.TARDIS

ULSA ATLETISMO

CLUB ATLETISMO ARROYO

SOTOVERDE RUNNING

CD SOLORUNNERS
VALLADOLID

IVECO RUNNING

IVECO RUNNING

OPOSICIONES LA FLECHA

SOLORUNNERS
IVECO RUNNING

CLUB LA RAYA TRAIL
ALCANICES

CD VILLA DE PAREDES

CLUB CICLISTA PEDRAJAS

COMERCIAL ULSA
ATLETISMO

COMERCIAL ULSA
ATLETISMO

AVIS.TARDIS

C.D.SOLORUNNERS
VALLADOLID

www.runvasport.es
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01:24:16

01:24:16
01:24:29
01:24:42
01:24:51

01:24:58

01:25:04
01:25:14
01:25:27
01:25:30
01:25:31
01:25:50
01:25:54
01:25:56
01:26:00

01:26:02

01:26:02
01:26:09
01:26:40
01:27:30
01:27:31
01:27:34
01:27:38
01:27:40
01:27:43
01:27:44
01:27:45
01:28:00
01:28:10
01:28:11
01:28:13
01:28:14

01:28:25

01:28:37
01:28:42
01:28:42
01:28:44
01:29:17
01:29:23

01:29:28

01:29:29
01:29:30
01:29:41
01:30:05
01:30:13

01:30:14
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8 235
4 190
24 253
19 159
5 170
6 110
2 239
9 187
1 172
9 196
25 109
10 113
7 158

252

245
20 242
20 149
9 146
21 268
22 260
4 128
23 215
26 219
2 227
24 178
10 168
25 243
27 206
11 233
28 123
12 176
13 218
8 256
1 250
14 138
15 103
26 232
5 167
16 175
17 133
18 141
12 216
3 228
4 210
2 229
9 264
19 151

RUNVASPORT

Gustavo
Miguel Angel
Jose Maria
Oscar

Jose Carlos
Miguel
Patricia

José Alberto

Anabel

Julio

David

Israel
Santiago
Manuel
Sandra
Jorge

Jose Manuel
Cristébal

Sebastiian
Rafael
Gemma
Alberto
Oscar

Elena

Pablo

Jose Antonio
Jose

José Antonio
Jose
Roberto
Julio César
German
Raquel
Juancho
Luis Alfonso
Jose Luis
Ricardo
Maria Esther
Juan Carlos
Quirino
Daniel
Rubén
Monica
Beatriz
Andrea
Triana

José

Rodriguez Garcia
Lobato Pontejo
Santiago Barrio
Gomez Gonzalez
Granados Cia
Astruga Fernandez
Rodriguez Vaca

La Rosa Sandoval

Hernandez Bailon
Martin Aires
Asensio Leon

Benito Vegas

Gomez Aragon
Santamaria Lopez
Salvador Gallego
Ruiz Puente

Gallego Sanz

Frontela
Hernandez

Curiel Feria
Velasco Rivero
Devesa Arias
Otero Petite
Perez Alonso
Plaza Mayor
Hipola Melon
Gracia Cobacho
Ruiz Torres
Miguel Benito
Redondo Rojo
Cea Espinel
Herrera Olmedo
Perez Alonso
Tovar Franco

Sanchez Martin

Escudero Sambade
Alvarez Gonzalez

Reche Mendoza

MASTER B Masculino
MASTER E Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

MASTER E Masculino
MASTER E Masculino
MASTER A Femenino

MASTER A Masculino

MASTER B Femenino
MASTER B Masculino
MASTER C Masculino

MASTER B Masculino

MASTER E Masculino
MASTER E Masculino
MASTER A Femenino
SENIOR Masculino

MASTER D Masculino

MASTER E Masculino

MASTER D Masculino
MASTER D Masculino
MASTER C Femenino
MASTER D Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER D Femenino
MASTER D Masculino
MASTER E Masculino
MASTER D Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER E Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER E Masculino
MASTER E Masculino
SENIOR Femenino

MASTER B Masculino

MASTER E Masculino
MASTER E Masculino

MASTER D Masculino

TRILOBITES

AVIS.TARDIS

INDEPENDIENTE

ATLETAS POPULARES
VALLADOLID

C.D.SOLORUNNERS
VALLADOLID

HDK

OPOSICIONES LA FLECHA

CAT PARQUESOL

AVIS.TARDIS

LA SENDA DE ARROYO
RUNNING DEER
RUNNING DEER

RUNNING DEER
LA RAYA TRAIL

AVIS.TARDIS
IVECO RUNNING
IVECO RUNNING
AVIS.TARDIS

CASTILLO DE LA MOTA

CLUB SENDERISMO LA
SENDA DE ARROYO

INDEPENDIENTE

ATLETAS POLICIAS

VALLADOLID

Gorjén Peramato  MASTER C Femenino
Hernandez Moreno MASTER E Masculino CD SOLORUNNERS
Diez Tocino MASTER E Masculino BEERUNNERS
mgﬂgggz MASTER E Masculino LA SENDA DE ARROYO
Ovalle Franco MASTER B Masculino
Prieto Prieto MASTER D Femenino BEERUNNERS
Nieto Piriz MASTER A Femenino
Rabago Cosgaya MASTER B Femenino
Yolito SENIOR Femenino
Garcia Alonso MASTER E Masculino

WWwWWw.ru nvasport.es
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01:30:21
01:30:27
01:30:29
01:30:29
01:30:39
01:30:46
01:31:00

01:31:17

01:32:07
01:32:07
01:32:08

01:32:10

01:32:33
01:32:49
01:33:50
01:34:02
01:34:.02

01:34:07

01:34:23
01:34:23
01:34:43
01:34:43
01:35:07
01:35:19
01:35:38
01:35:58
01:36:31
01:36:33
01:37:48
01:39:56
01:39:56
01:41:00
01:41:35

01:41:41

01:41:52
01:42:08

01:42:25

01:42:33
01:42:55
01:44:12

01:44:33

01:45:08
01:48:02
01:48:06
01:50:39
01:50:40
01:50:49
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Nombre

Javier

Antonio
Pilar

Angel

Felix

Laura
Inmaculada
Ruben
Veronica
Alejandra
David

Ana

Vanesa
Inmaculada
Miriam
Juan Jose
Maria Belen

Henar
Sonia
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Apellidos
Fernandez

Maqueda
Asensio Garcia

Categoria

MASTER E Masculino
MASTER C Masculino

Garcia Sarmentero  MASTER D Femenino

Fernandez Olea
Garcia Ferruelo
Cantero Poncio
Perez Soto
Cuadrado Asensio
Perez Alonso

MASTER E Masculino
MASTER E Masculino
MASTER A Femenino
MASTER C Femenino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER B Femenino

(ol [T])
LA SENDA DE ARROYO

FOGSRUNNER
FOGSRUNNER
RUNNING DEER

INDEPENDIENTE

Sanz Hnina SENIOR Femenino INDEPENDIENTE
Rodriguez Ulloa MASTER B Masculino LA SENDA DE ARROYO
5 : C.D.SOLORUNNERS

Cortés Cubero MASTER E Femenino VALLADOLID
Merino Fernandez MASTER C Femenino SOLORUNNERS
Egg:}ggg;’z MASTER D Femenino LA SENDA DE ARROYO

z ] C.D.SOLORUNNERS
Sanchez Andres MASTER C Femenino VALLADOLID
Lozano Barriuso MASTER E Masculino
Perez Perez MASTER E Femenino LA SENDA DE ARROYO
Albillo Rey LA SENDA DE ARROYO
San José Abad MASTER C Femenino

wWww.runvaspo rt.es
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META

01:51:24

01:51:34
01:51:51
01:51:52
01:51:52
01:54:01
01:54:08
01:54:10
02:01:43
02:02:41
02:04:10

02:09:36
02:09:36
02:09:41

02:11:33

02:11:33
02:30:10
02:30:31
02:30:31




